
MEAT LOCKER

DENNISON

Dennison Meat Locker | 109 Farm Road | Dennison, Minnesota 55018 | 507.645.8734

Prices Updated 11.01.2024 | Prices subject to change. 

Pork Processing
Slaughtering Fee

Side
Whole

$20.00 ea
$40.00 ea

Processing Fee

Cutting & Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Double Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Cutting & Wrapping (1/pkg)

$0.60/lb based on hanging weight
$0.67/lb based on hanging weight
$0.67/lb based on hanging weight

Processing

Special Cuts
Pork Cutlets
Boneless & Sliced Ham
Grinding

$4.85/half hog
$8.50/half hog
$9.75 each
$0.44/lb

 
Sausages

Seasoned Sausage
Italian Sausage
Country Style Sausage
Breakfast Links
Wieners

$2.69/lb
$2.69/lb
$3.90/lb
$3.49/lb
$4.45/lb

Fresh Brats
Smoked Brats
Wild Rice Brats
Hawaiian Brats
Jalapeño & Cheddar Brats

$3.62/lb
$4.18/lb
$4.23/lb
$3.783/lb
$4.63/lb

Slaughtering Only 

Fee

Whole
Split (Cut in Half )
Curing 

$80.00 ea
$90.00 ea
$118.00 ea

Smoking

Custom
Customer Supplied Meat

$1.47/lb
$1.95/lb


