

Pork Processing

Slaughtering Fee		Slaughtering Only Fee	
Side Whole	\$20.00 ea \$40.00 ea	Whole Split (Cut in Half)	\$80.00 ea \$90.00 ea
		Curing	\$118.00 ea
Processing Fee			
Cutting & Wrapping (multi/pkg) Double Wrapping (multi/pkg) Cutting & Wrapping (1/pkg)		\$0.60/lb based on hanging weight \$0.67/lb based on hanging weight \$0.67/lb based on hanging weight	
Processing			
Special Cuts Pork Cutlets Boneless & Sliced Ham Grinding	\$4.85/half hog \$8.50/half hog \$9.75 each \$0.44/lb		
Smoking			
Custom Customer Supplied Meat	\$1.47/lb \$1.95/lb		
Sausages			
Seasoned Sausage Italian Sausage Country Style Sausage Breakfast Links Wieners	\$2.69/lb \$2.69/lb \$3.90/lb \$3.49/lb \$4.45/lb	Fresh Brats Smoked Brats Wild Rice Brats Hawaiian Brats Jalapeño & Cheddar Brats	\$3.62/lb \$4.18/lb \$4.23/lb \$3.783/lb \$4.63/lb

Prices Updated 11.01.2024 | Prices subject to change.